The following items are NOT included in the Merry & Bright Online Extravanganza 10% Off
Sale on Tuesday, November 24, 2020. ALL other Stampin' Up! Annual Catalog Products ARE

10% off for one day only!

Category Item Number Name
Stamps 150581 HARVEST HELLOS CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
Ink 101406 JET BLACK STAZON PAD
102566 JET BLACK STAZON INK REFILL
151508 SADDLE BROWN STAZON INK PAD
152820 SADDLE BROWN STAZON INK REFILL
147277 UNINKED STAMPIN’ PAD & WHISPER WHITE REFILL
101780 WHISPER WHITE CRAFT STAMPIN' INK REFILL
102283 VERSAMARK PAD
102845 BLENDER PENS
147086 PUMPKIN PIE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD
105229 PUMPKIN PIE CLASSIC STAMPIN’ INK REFILL
132708 TUXEDO BLACK MEMENTO INK PAD
133456 TUXEDO BLACK MEMENTO INK REFILL
141822 UNINKED STAMPIN' SPOTS
147154 MANY MARVELOUS MARKERS
147155 REGALS STAMPIN' WRITE MARKERS
147156 SUBTLES STAMPIN' WRITE MARKERS
147157 BRIGHTS STAMPIN' WRITE MARKESRS
147158 NEUTRALS STAMPIN' WRITE MARKERS
150079 2019-2021 IN COLOR STAMPIN' WRITE MARKERS
153125 2020-2022 IN COLOR STAMPIN' WRITE MARKERS
Adhesive 103683 GLUE DOTS
110755 MULTIPURPOSE LIQUID GLUE
138309 FINE-TIP GLUE PEN
149699 STAMPIN' SEAL+
152812 STAMPIN' SEAL+ REFILL
152813 STAMPIN' SEAL
152814 STAMPIN' SEAL REFILL
Paper 105117 PUMPKIN PIE 8-1/2" X 11" CARDSTOCK
100730 WHISPER WHITE 8-1/2" X 11" CARDSTOCK
124302 WHISPER WHITE 12" X 12" (30,5 X 30,5 CM) CARDSTOCK
140272 WHISPER WHITE 8-1/2" X 11" THICK CARDSTOCK
145829 WHISPER WHITE 3" X 3" (7.6 X 7.6 CM) ENVELOPES
131527 WHISPER WHITE NOTE CARDS & ENVELOPES
107301 WHISPER WHITE MEDIUM ENVELOPES
101650 VERY VANILLA 8-1/2" X 11" CARDSTOCK
144237 VERY VANILLA 8-1/2" X 11" THICK CARDSTOCK

144239 VERY VANILLA 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK



107300
144236
153069
130148
Punches 152711
152883
149518
133324
138292
Paper Pumpkir 137858
137859
137860
137861
Stampin' Stora 149167
149168
149169
149170
149171
Other 109196
120279
133773
149653
154711
149695
148213
150457
150667
152477
154137

VERY VANILLA MEDIUM ENVELOPES

VERY VANILLA NOTE CARDS & ENVELOPES

MINI PAPER PUMPKIN BOX

GRID PAPER

FANCY TAG TOPPER PUNCH

LOVELY LABELS PICK A PUNCH

DELIGHTFUL TAG TOPPER PUNCH

SCALLOPED TAG TOPPER PUNCH

TRIPLE BANNER PUNCH

PREPAID PAPER PUMPKIN SUBSCRIPTION 1-MONTH
PREPAID PAPER PUMPKIN SUBSCRIPTION 3-MONTH
PREPAID PAPER PUMPKIN SUBSCRIPTION 6-MONTH
PREPAID PAPER PUMPKIN SUBSCRIPTION 12-MONTH
TOPPER LID

INK PAD & MARKER STORAGE

STAMPIN' BLENDS STORAGE

TOPPER STORAGE

OPEN STORAGE

STAZON CLEANER

CLEAR BLOCK CADDY

SPONGE DAUBERS

STAMPIN’ CUT & EMBOSS MACHINE

SPECIALTY PLATE

STAMPARATUS CRAFT & CARRY BAG
STAMPARATUS MAGNETS

HOLIDAY RHINESTONE BASIC JEWELS

TRIO OF TAGS DIES

ARTISTRY BLOOMS ADHESIVE-BACKED SEQUINS
PLAYING WITH PATTERNS SUITE COLLECTION



